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Reclaiming the cily throvgh the arfs

A Now-Profit S010(3) Organization.




Celebrating 21 Years of Service to Western Palm Beach County – The Glades “Best Kept Secret!”
The 2017-2018 school year has begun and we look forward to your child being a part of our Street Beat family.  We offer a Mentoring & Arts Program in an environment where they can enjoy a safe, fun, challenging, productive time and will receive life-long solutions from a group of well-meaning and versed mentors. 

Who is Eligible: 
Grades 9th - 12th 
When:   


Monday & Wednesday
Where:   


Glades Central Community High School
Time:   
3:00pm to 5:30pm
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2017-2018 MENTORING ARTS PROGRAM
REGISTRATION FORM
STUDENT INFORMATION

(Please Print)
LAST NAME:

FIRST NAME:






BIRTH DATE:
Month:

Date:
     
GRADE:

PARENT OR GUARDIAN INFORMATION
NAME:






RELATIONSHIP:

PHYSICAL




MAILING

ADDRESS:
_______________________   
ADDRESS:
________________________



_______________________


________________________
PHONE:

(Home)

                        (Work)                               (Cell)

OTHER EMERGENCY CONTACT

NAME:





RELATIONSHIP:

HOME PHONE:




WORK PHONE:

PARENT OR GUARDIAN E-MAIL ADDRESS:

E-MAIL ADDRESS:
(PRINT CLEARLY)






ARE YOU ON FACEBOOK?

(PRINT NAME CLEARLY)






Parent or Guardian Signature: _____________________________________________
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2016-2017 MENTORING ARTS PROGRAM

REGISTRATION FORM

STUDENT INFORMATION

SPECIAL NEEDS AND / OR MEDICAL ALERT

If your child has any special needs or suffers from any specific medical condition, please indicate (() below:

ADD: ___  
ADHD: ___
Learning Disability: _____
Allergies _____

Asthma: ________  
Fainting Spells: ________
Chronic Headaches: ________

Behavioral Problems: ________  
Other: ________________________________


Please add any additional information you believe would be of help while serving your child/children.  _____________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________

Is your child currently on any medication(s) ? ___________________________ 

If so, what type: _________________________________________________________

MEDICAL INFORMATION:

DOCTOR: ___________________________CLINIC: __________________________

ADDRESS:  __________________________PHONE:__________________________

LIST ALLERGIES:  _____________________________________________________

SPECIAL NEEDS OR MEDICAL CONDITIONS:
_______________________

_______________________________________________________________________

MENTEE DEMOGRAPHICS FORM

	FULL NAME
	BIRTHDATE
	AGE
	GRADE

	
	 
	 
	 


	 
	Child’s

Race
	Please

check (

	 
	Black
	

	 
	White
	

	 
	Other
	

	 
	Unknown
	


	Child’s Household
Composition
	Please

check (

	2‐ Parents
	 

	Single
	 

	Other
	 

	Child’s

Gender
	Please

check (

	Female
	 

	Male
	 

	
	
	
	


	 
	Child’s

Ethnicity
	Please

check (

	 
	African‐American
	 

	 
	Caucasian
	 

	 
	Haitian
	 

	 
	Hispanic
	 

	 
	Other
	 


	Child’s Primary
Language
	Please

check (

	English
	 

	Haitian‐Creole
	 

	Spanish
	 

	Other
	 

	Unknown
	 


	 Child’s Zip Code
	Zip Code


	# of
Children
	Zip Code
	# of
Children
	Zip Code
	# of
Children

	 
	33401
	 
	33426
	 
	33463
	 

	
	33403
	 
	33428
	 
	33467
	 

	
	33404
	 
	33430
	 
	33469
	 

	
	33405
	 
	33431
	 
	33470
	 

	
	33406
	 
	33432
	 
	33472
	 

	
	33407
	 
	33433
	 
	33473
	 

	
	33408
	 
	33434
	 
	33476
	 

	
	33409
	 
	33435
	 
	33477
	 

	
	33410
	 
	33436
	 
	33478
	 

	
	33411
	 
	33437
	 
	33480
	 

	
	33412
	 
	33438
	 
	33481
	 

	
	33413
	 
	33444
	 
	33483
	 

	
	33414
	 
	33445
	 
	33484
	 

	
	33415
	 
	33446
	 
	33486
	 

	
	33417
	 
	33449
	 
	33487
	 

	
	33418
	 
	33458
	 
	33493
	 

	
	33419
	 
	33460
	 
	33496
	 

	
	33420
	 
	33461
	 
	33498
	 

	
	33421
	 
	33462
	 
	 
	 

	Total
	 
	 


MENTEE APPLICATION





STREET


BEAT, INC.�
MENTORING & ARTS PROGRAM�
�






Any questions please call the Street Beat Office at:


561-993-9916


Office hours are 10:00am to 5:30pm
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